OISC GOLF
METRIX

Lihaka Bossid! -» Pussyd

Mo | 1123/ 4[5]67]8]9]10[11]12 ¢ |Sum]
Par 3,333 33|33 ]|5 3 4 3 39

1 | Tanel Ojaste 3 /34|23 3 /3 5 2 3 3 -3 36
2 | Indrek " Purakas " Kdiv 3,333 4,432 5 2 3 2 -2 37
3  Albert Tamm 314 3|34 3 /|3|3 6|2 4 2 | +1 40
4 | Toomas Poolak 3 4 4 2|4 2 3|36 3 4 3 +2 41

Lihaka Bossid! - Pussyd ¢ 18.05.2024 16:08 (1)
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Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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2.3

35

2.5

38.5
-0.5
12 25%
26 54%
10 21%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/55653
https://discgolfmetrix.com/55654

